
Charter Date :

Chartered by Government of Kyber Pakhtunkhwa, through an Ordinance No VII of 2010

Published in Government Gazette Act No. v, dated 23 April,2011

Previous Degree  :   HSSC (Pre-Medical)

Institution Name   :   Hashtnaghry publiisghgjg

Date of Admission  :  20-09-2018

Date Of Result Declaration/Degree Completion   :   20-09-2022

Admission Criteria For B.Sc In Anesthesia Technology Programme

*

*

Minimum 12 years of formal Education

F.Sc  (Pre-Medical)

50% Marks Or Equivalent 

University Test\Interview

*

*

Grade Key:

The percentage,grades,associated marks & related remarks used by the university  are as follows: 

Percentage Grade Point Letter Grade 

88-100

81-87

74-80

67-73
60-66
55-59

50-54

4.0

3.5

3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

.......

.......

Below 50
Incomplet

Withdrawal

A

B+

B
C+

C

D+

D
F
I
W

Excellent

Outstanding

Very Good 

Above Average

Average
Satisfectory

Barely Acceptable
Fail

.....

.....

IQRA National University
(Degree & Transcript)

Name Signature

Prepared By ................................................................    ..........................

Checked By .................................................................     ..........................

Registration No ...........................................................    ..........................
Dated

Issuing Authority


	Page 1

