Charter Date:

Chartered by Government of Kyber Pakhtunkhwa, through an Ordinance No VII of 2010

Published in Government Gazette Act No. v, dated 23 April,2011

Previous Degree : HSSC (Pre-Medical)

Institution Name: Hashtnaghry publiisghgjg

Date of Admission: 20-09-2018

Date Of Result Declaration/Degree Completion : 20-09-2022

Admission Criteria For B.Sc In Anesthesia Technology Programme

* Minimum 12 years of formal Education

* F.Sc (Pre-Medical)

* 50% Marks Or Equivalent

* University Test\Interview

Grade Key:

The percentage, grades, associated marks & related remarks used by the university are as follows:

Percentage	Grade Point	Letter Grade	
88-100	4.0	A	Excellent
81-87	3.5	B+	Outstanding
74-80	3.0	В	Very Good
67-73	2.5	C+	Above Average
60-66	2.0	C	Average
55-59	1.5	D+	Satisfectory
50-54	1.0	D	Barely Acceptable
Below 50	0.0	F	Fail
Incomplet		I	
Withdrawal		W	

IQRA National University (Degree & Transcript)				
Name	Signature			
Prepared By				
Registration No	Dated			

Issuing Authority